
LIST OF ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF MEMBERS 

 

 

PRINCIPAL’S OFFICE 

 

S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Sanjay 

Bhandari 

   Sr. Personal Assistant sanjay.bhandari86@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Nidhi Mathur Sr. Assistant 

(Relieved on 

Deputation) 

libranidhi24@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Amol Ranjan 

Pandey 

Laboratory 

Assistant 
 amolranjanpandey22@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Jitender 

Sharma 
              MTS 

       (Contractual) 

 Jitendersharma9357@gmail.com 

 

 

ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

 

S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Rajesh Yadav Administrative Officer  

            rajesh121212@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Mukesh B. 

Maindola 

Section Officer 

(Officiating) 

mukeshmaindola@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Agnesh Surya Senior Assistant surya.agnesh77@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Akash Sagar Assistant aakashsgr09@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Aklesh Nautiyal Assistant akhilesh@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

6 Mr. Rohit Gupta Assistant rohitgup0411@yahoo.com 

7 Mr. Anil Yadav Junior Assistant anil18_yadav@rediffmail.com 
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8 Mr. Karnail Singh Junior Assistant karnailharman@gmail.com 

9 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Junior Assistant dks2006khantwal@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Anuranjan Toppo Junior Assistant anuranjantoppo@ramanujan.du.

ac.in 

11 Mr. Punit Bajpayee Junior Assistant punitbajpai201990@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Arvind Kumar Junior Assistant  

13 Mr. Nomaan Baig Junior Assistant 

(Contractual) 
nomaan.baig@ramanujan.du 

.ac.in 

14 Mr. Mahavir MTS mahavir030673@gmail.com 

15 Mr. Ashok Kumar MTS nishadashok1972@gmail.com 

16 Mr. Hemant Giri MTS h.giridu@gmail.com 

17 Mr. Santosh Kumar MTS 

(Contractual) 

santoshtamta91@gamail.co m 

18 Mr. Sitlesh Chauhan Electrician 

(Contractual) 

shitleshsingh1111@gmail.co m 

 

ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 

 

S.No.    Name of the Staff Designation Email ID 

1  Mr. Shivam 

Tripathi 

Administrative Officer           tripathishivam754@gmail.com 

2     Mr. Mohit 

Jagota 

Section Officer mjagota8703@gmail.com 

3       Mr. Sumit 

Suhag 

Senior Assistant 

(Relieved On 

deputation) 

sumit.sa@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

4 Mr. Ram Prasad Assistant ram.rpj@ramanujan.du.ac.in 
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5 Ms. Aarti Bhardwaj Junior Assistant aarti.bhardwaj@ramanujan.du.ac

.in 

6      Ms. Priyanka 

Bisht 

Library Attendant priyanka19visht@gmail.com 

7 Mr. Leela Dhar MTS Office lilaramanujan@gmail.com 

 

LIBRARY DEPARTMENT 

 

S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Jatan Singh Professional 

Assistant 

jatan.singh.86@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Vinita Thakur           Semi Professional  

Assistant 

vinitarajput04@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Krishan Kumar Semi Professional 

Assistant 

krishankumar.r3@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Veer Pal Singh Library Assistant veerpalsingh.tandon20@gmail 

.com 

5 Mr. Bhagwat Garg Library Assistant gargbhagwatrc@gmail.com 

6 Mr. Mohit Verma Library Attendant mohit.sipl@gmail.com 

7 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Library Assistant sanjeevoncquest@gmail.com 

8 Mr. Sachin Kumar Library Attendant sachinrc007@gmail.com 

9 Mr. Amit Kumar Library Attendant amit9992015@gmail.com, 

10 Mr. Sant Ram Library Attendant santram848@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Ashok Maurya Library Attendant          akmaurya7720@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Pankaj Pal Library Attendant pankajpal171992@gmail.com 

, 

13 Mr. Anil Kumar Library Attendant anil200kumar@yahoo.com 

14 Ms. Anu Kumari 

Sharma 

Library Attendant anu.sharma@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

15 Mr. Sarjit Singh MTS Office sarjitsingh30@gmail.com 
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16 Mr. Kapil Salaria Library Attendant kapilsalaria26@gmail.com, 

 

 

 

 

I.T. DEPARTMENT 

 

S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Narender 

Kumar 

Senior Technical Assistant narendershm03@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Ravindra Singh 

Bisht 

Assistant r.bisht@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

3 Mr. Vikas Kumar Junior Assistant vikasraj.kumarsingh@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Sagar Junior Assistant 

(Contractual) 

vishalsagar059@gmail.com 

 

 

LABORATORY STAFF 

 

S.No. Name of the Staff Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Manish Laboratory Assistant manishgahlawat421@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Sujeet Kumar Laboratory Assistant sujeetkumarathlet@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Rahul Prasad Laboratory Assistant rahulprasad185@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Gopal Narain Laboratory Attendant              gpl6787@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Prashant Laboratory Attendant  prashant.dhillon@ramanujan.du.ac.i

n 

6 Mr. Gaurav 

Bhardwaj 

Laboratory Attendant gauravpandit7932@gmail.com 
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7 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Laboratory Attendant  sk27396@gmail.com 
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MMTTC & MEDIA LAB STAFF 

 

S.No. Name of the 

Staff 

Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Vinod MTS 

(Contractual) 

vinodmoksh82@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Sanchit Research Assistant 

(Contractual) 

MMTTC 

Sanchit.kumar@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

3 Mr. Prem 

Shankar Singh 

Computer 

Assistant 

(Contractual) 

MMTTC 

premshankar571@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Manish 

Kumar 

Support Staff 
(Contractual) 

MMTTC 

manish2801kumar@gmail.co m 

 

 

Maintenance Department 

 

S.No. Name of the 

Staff 

Designation Email ID 

1 Mr. Sandeep 

Kumar 

Library Attendant sandeep.yadav@ramanujan.du.ac.in 

 

 

 

Medical Department 

 

S.No. Name of the  

Staff 

Designation Email ID 

1 Ms. Shyamala Nurse vshyamala9279@gmail.com 
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